
GOVT-SA-BIOSCI-TM HANUMAKONDA DISTRICT - TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS - 24.09.2023
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1 2103727 P.RAMA DEVI GOVT UPS PRACT LASHKAR BAZARHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800151 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 29/05/1969 23/09/1995 1994 2 126

2 2111030 AMANCHA RAJASHEKARAMGOVT PS SUBEDARI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800239 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 09/10/1967 21/08/1995 1994 2 135

3 2110993 M.A.BASITH GOVT PS MARKAJI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800108 BC E MALE B.SC B.ED 02/07/1968 18/08/1995 1994 2 151

4 2113440 A.JYOTHI GOVT PS KUMMARPALLY HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800163 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 09/09/1971 18/08/1995 1994 2 160

5 2100673 S.ANITHA GOVT UPS PRACT LASHKAR BAZARHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800151 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 30/04/1964 18/08/1995 1994 2 169

6 2111075 K.BHASKAR GOVT PS TPT T/M HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120890705 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 01/01/1972 23/11/1996 1996 1 6

7 2104080 A.SARASWATHI GOVT UPS PRACT LASHKAR BAZARHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800151 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 11/01/1970 22/11/1996 1996 1 7

8 2113436 I.VEDANTHA CHARY GOVT PS POCHAMPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120701001 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 11/10/1969 21/11/1996 1996 1 21

9 2111069 M.RAJ KUMAR GOVT PS LAMBADI THANDA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800645 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 06/07/1972 21/11/1996 1996 1 38

10 2110992 P.AMARAVATHI GOVT. PS KAZIPET (G) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700801 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 01/03/1970 22/11/1996 1996 1 103

11 2113499 K.SAMMI REDDY GHS JULAIWADA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800241 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 06/07/1966 23/11/1996 1996 1

12 1332520 M.SRINIVASU GOVT PS MACHILI BAZAR HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800505 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 15/03/1974 16/12/1996 1996

13 2138724 Y.RAJITHA GOVT PS LASKAR BAZAR (G) HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800112 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 26/08/1976 26/10/1998 1998 1 8

14 2136355 T. RAMGOPAL MPUPS VENKATAPUR PARKAL SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110100304 BC D MALE
B.SC, M.A 

(ENGLISH)
B.ED 05/06/1978 26/10/1998 1998 1 21

15 2111063 R.L.MARY GOVT PS BAPUJI NAGAR KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700737 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 29/10/1964 25/10/1998 1998 1 36

16 2121035
DEVULAPALLY 

VENKATESHWARLU
GHS JULAIWADA HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800241 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 01/04/1971 25/10/1998 1998 1 39

17 2103919 V.RAMMOHAN GOVT PS KAZIPET JAGIR KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700805 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 27/01/1977 25/10/1998 1998 1 46

18 2122398 K.LAKSHMI MPPS KOPPULA SHAYAMPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110200201 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 19/04/1973 26/10/1998 1998 1 55

19 2122947 B.ASHOK KUMAR MPPS MANDARI PET SHAYAMPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110200502 BC D MALE B.SC B.ED 17/06/1977 25/10/1998 1998 1 60

20 2128433 K.RAJANI MPPS THARALAPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700405 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 08/07/1975 26/10/1998 1998 1 76

21 2144631 B VIJAYA MPUPS NARSAKKAPALLY NADIKUDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36111600304 OC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 04/08/1975 26/10/1998 1998 1 77

22 2100675 T.RAMESH RAO GOVT. PS KAZIPET (G) KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700801 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 09/06/1965 25/10/1998 1998 1 80

23 2141797 METHUKU GEETHARANIMPUPS MALLAKKAPET PARKAL SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110100702 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 05/04/1976 26/10/1998 1998 1 114

24 2125686 VS VIJAYA LAXMI MPPS DAMERA ELKATHURTHI SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120300403 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 10/08/1974 26/10/1998 1998 1 124
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GOVT-SA-BIOSCI-TM
GENERAL CATEGORY

1 3 4

1 2103727 P.RAMA DEVI

2 2111030 AMANCHA RAJASHEKARAM

3 2110993 M.A.BASITH

4 2113440 A.JYOTHI

5 2100673 S.ANITHA

6 2111075 K.BHASKAR

7 2104080 A.SARASWATHI

8 2113436 I.VEDANTHA CHARY

9 2111069 M.RAJ KUMAR

10 2110992 P.AMARAVATHI

11 2113499 K.SAMMI REDDY

12 1332520 M.SRINIVASU

13 2138724 Y.RAJITHA

14 2136355 T. RAMGOPAL

15 2111063 R.L.MARY

16 2121035
DEVULAPALLY 

VENKATESHWARLU

17 2103919 V.RAMMOHAN

18 2122398 K.LAKSHMI

19 2122947 B.ASHOK KUMAR

20 2128433 K.RAJANI

21 2144631 B VIJAYA

22 2100675 T.RAMESH RAO

23 2141797 METHUKU GEETHARANI

24 2125686 VS VIJAYA LAXMI

Sl.N

o.

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36

23/09/1995 NO YES 9000283829

18/08/1995 NO YES 9849265680

18/08/1995 NO YES 9963173529

18/08/1995 NO YES 8801916961

18/08/1995 NO YES 9705601628

21/11/1996 NO YES 9849374642

21/11/1996 NO YES 9966966641

21/11/1996 NO YES 8688315069

21/11/1996 NO YES 9908719980

21/11/1996 NO YES 8331925883

21/11/1996 YES VISUAL 40-69 YES 9912160040

16/12/1996 NO YES 9014646113

25/10/1998 NO YES 9177075197

25/10/1998 NO YES 9948550551

25/10/1998 NO YES 9490124776

25/10/1998 NO YES 8985984587

25/10/1998 NO YES 9849734210

25/10/1998 NO YES 9849826654

25/10/1998 NO YES 9949194682

25/10/1998 NO YES 9866425942

25/10/1998 NO YES 9440064105

25/10/1998 NO YES 9912381316

25/10/1998 NO YES 9440716748

25/10/1998 NO YES 9000311639
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25 2125664 T.SRINIVAS MPPS GUDUR KAMALAPUR SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120401201 BC A MALE B.SC B.ED 10/10/1976 25/10/1998 1998 1 128

26 2144108 B.KAVITHA MPPS KOTHAPALLY HASANPARTHY SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120501101 OC FEMALE B.SC..ED B.ED 16/08/1975 25/10/1998 1998 1 155

27 2122861 K PADMALATHA MPPS KAKKIRALAPALLY INOLE SGT TM GOVERNMENT36121100902 BC B FEMALE B.SC, BA B.ED 19/06/1978 25/10/1998 1998 1 231

28 2138691 A.SWAMY MPPS THAHARA POOR SHAYAMPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36110200501 SC MALE B.SC B.ED 10/06/1971 25/10/1998 1998 1 585

29 2111046 A.MADHAVI GOVT PS MARKAJI HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800108 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 19/11/1972 11/01/1999 1998 3 1528

30 2145976 B.SUNITHA GOVT PS WADDEPALLY T/M HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800202 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 22/02/1969 01/10/1999 1998 1269

31 2113301 MD.SALEEEM GOVT PS POCHAMPALLY KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120701001 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 10/06/1965 28/02/1997 1996 REQUEST-IDT

32 2138729 K.ANURADHA GOVT UPS RANGAMPET JAILHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800510 BC D FEMALE B.SC B.ED 01/04/1970 16/05/2000 1998 3 1515

33 2126062 K.RAGHOTHAM REDDYGOVT PS BODAGUTTA KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700804 OC MALE B.SC B.ED 05/10/1973 20/11/2000 2000 1 174

34 2103928 V.ANANTHA LAKSHMI GOVT UPS RANGAMPET JAILHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800510 BC B FEMALE B.SC B.ED 25/06/1966 20/01/1996 1994 REQUEST-IDT

35 2128458 R.DAYA SAGAR GOVT PS LAHKAR BAZAR  JITENDER NAGARHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800502 BC B MALE B.SC B.ED 15/08/1975 18/01/2002 2001 341

37 2133553 A SUMALATHA GOVT PS GOLLAPALLY HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800109 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 30/05/1981 07/07/2003 2003 1 179

36 2116492 I VIDYAVATHI GOVT UPS RANGAMPET JAILHANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800510 SC FEMALE B.SC B.ED 26/09/1982 01/03/2008 2006 1 331

38 2151018 V.VIJAYA LAXMI GOVT PS GOLLAPALLY HANUMAKONDA SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120800109 BC D FEMALEB SC COMP B.ED 15/12/1984 27/11/2010 2008 1 3098

39 2155505 B PARVATHI GOVT PS SOMIDI H/W KHAZIPET SGT TM GOVERNMENT36120700901 ST FEMALE B.SC B.ED 10/06/1984 29/12/2012 2012 1 418
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25 2125664 T.SRINIVAS

26 2144108 B.KAVITHA

27 2122861 K PADMALATHA

28 2138691 A.SWAMY

29 2111046 A.MADHAVI

30 2145976 B.SUNITHA

31 2113301 MD.SALEEEM

32 2138729 K.ANURADHA

33 2126062 K.RAGHOTHAM REDDY

34 2103928 V.ANANTHA LAKSHMI

35 2128458 R.DAYA SAGAR

37 2133553 A SUMALATHA

36 2116492 I VIDYAVATHI

38 2151018 V.VIJAYA LAXMI

39 2155505 B PARVATHI
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25/10/1998 NO YES 9959712449

25/10/1998 NO NO NO YES 8978291666

25/10/1998 NO YES 8886227424

25/10/1998 NO YES 7702354204

11/01/1999 NO YES 8978682543

01/10/1999 NO YES 9293127042

REQUEST-IDT 09/05/2000 09/05/2000 NO YES 9848594561

16/05/2000 NO YES 9866803111

20/11/2000 NO YES 9491320179

REQUEST-IDT 05/09/2001 05/09/2001 NO YES 9573185438

18/01/2002 NO YES 9866776625

07/07/2003 NO YES 9704131381

01/03/2008 NO YES 6303001799

27/11/2010 YES VISUAL >70 YES 7396667602

29/12/2012 NO YES 8106053800
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